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SV 9686.740 - Clamping plate for Flat-PLS

For fastening laminated copper bars to a flat copper main or distributor busbar system.

Features

Model No.

Material

Note

Clamping area for laminated
copper bars (W x H)

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9686.740

Clamping plate: Stainless steel
Connection infill: E-Cu, silver-plated

Connection plate 9686.750 is additionally required for connecting to
the busbar system

When using two laminated copper bars on top of one another, a
clamping plate is required.

Screws are not included with the supply

700 x 20 mm

1 pc(s).
0,46 kg
0,486 kg
74071000
EC002270
EC002270
27409221

SV Clamping plate for laminated copper bars, clamping area WxH:
100x20 mm



