

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9686.740

Clamping plate

State: 19.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9686.740 - Clamping plate for Flat-PLS

For fastening laminated copper bars to a flat copper main or distributor busbar system.

Features

Model No.	SV 9686.740
Material	Clamping plate: Stainless steel Connection infill: E-Cu, silver-plated
Note	Connection plate 9686.750 is additionally required for connecting to the busbar system When using two laminated copper bars on top of one another, a clamping plate is required. Screws are not included with the supply
Clamping area for laminated copper bars (W x H)	100 x 20 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,46 kg
Gross weight	0,486 kg
Customs tariff number	74071000
ETIM 9	EC002270
ETIM 8	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221
Product description	SV Clamping plate for laminated copper bars, clamping area WxH: 100x20 mm